
hot drinks Alternative milks   50p
Most drinks available iced...just ask!coffee

£2.20
£2.20 
£2.40 
£2.50 
£3.00

Vanilla milkshake 
Whippy ice cream, milk, vanilla syrup,
topped with cream
Banana milkshake
Whippy ice cream, milk, banana,
banana syrup, topped with cream
Chocolate milkshake
Whippy ice cream, milk, chocolate
sauce, topped with cream 

 All £3.80

Strawberry Split 
Strawberries, banana & apple
juice 
Mango Melody     
Mango, banana & apple juice 
Tropical Twist
Mango, pineapple, kiwi &
apple juice

Latte 
Cappuccino
Dirty Chai 
Mocha 

£3.20 
£3.20 
£3.60 
£3.60 

shakes and smoothies

Herbal flavoured tea 
Earl Grey, Green, Green & Peach, Chai, Peppermint, Lemongrass
& Ginger, Red berry + Flower, Camomile
Kids hot chocolate 
Served with cream & mini marshmallows 
Courtside special hot chocolate 
Served with cream & mini marshmallows

£2.50

£2.00

£3.90

not coffee
Hot chocolate 
Babyccino 

£3.20 
£4.10 
£2.00

£3.20 
£1.00

Filter 
Double Espresso 
Long black 
Americano
Flat White

Chai 
Matcha 
Yorkshire tea 

takeaway
menu



breakfast
Served from 9:00-11:30

Breakfast Butty’s
All our breakfast butty’s come on either a buttered white or brown
breadcake!  
Double egg (V) (GFO)     £4.00
Bacon (GFO)      £4.80   
Cumberland sausage (VGO)     £4.80
Add 2 slices of bacon - £2.50, add a sausage - £1.50, add an egg - £1.00   

Bagels
BLT (VGO) (GFO)     £7.50
Back bacon, sliced fresh tomato, lettuce with a lemon & pepper
mayonnaise 
Pulled chicken, pesto & mozzarella   £7.50
Slow cooked pulled chicken breast, pesto & mozzarella slices 
Hot honey halloumi (V) (GFO)    £7.50
Fried halloumi in a hot honey sauce, sliced fresh tomato & rocket

lunch & later
Served from 12:00-20:00 (18:00 on weekends)

Panini’s
Caprese (VGO) £8.00
Fresh sliced tomato, pesto & mozzarella slices 
Ham, cheese and chutney £8.00
Wiltshire ham, cheddar slices & red onion chutney
Tuna crunch melt £8.00
Tuna mayonnaise with diced cucumber, red pepper & red onion with
cheddar slices



Salads
Chicken Caesar salad (GFO)    £9.00
Cos Lettuce & mixed leaf, cucumber, pulled chicken, Caesar sauce,
herb croutons & grated parmesan 
Falafel and mint yoghurt (VG)(GFO)    £9.00
Roasted turmeric cauliflower, mixed leaf, tomatoes, cucumber, sweet
potato falafel, toasted pumpkin seeds, pickled red onion & vegan mint
yoghurt
Courtside rainbow salad (VG)(GFO)    £10.00
Mixed leaf, tomato, cucumber, edamame, red pepper houmous,
pickled baby beetroot, olives & tabbouleh 
Add smoked salmon - £3.00, add halloumi - £3.00, add feta - £3.00

Lunch box (GFO)    £5.00
Your choice of a ham or cheese (V) sandwich, apple & grape bag,
animal adventures crisps, mini-Cadbury’s milk chocolate bar & either
an orange or blackcurrant Radnor juice box

kids menu 

dog menu 
One sausage     £1.50
Brymor’s doggie ice cream     £3.00
Real Pet Grub’s 100% real meat treats (bag)     £2.80
Chicken or beef

Please make a member of staff aware of any allergies or intolerances
when ordering your food & drinks. (V) – Vegetarian (GF) – Gluten free

(VG) – Vegan (GFO) - Gluten free option (VGO) – Vegan option


